
Quote Number:

Agent Information:Named Insured:

Policy Effective Date:

Property and Building Information

Community #:

REQUESTED COVERAGES (ONE BUILDING PER POLICY -BLANKET COVERAGES NOT PERMITTED

125150 - 0009 - B

12/21/2013

SARASOTA, CITY OF

Lowest floor Only Above Ground Level

Q1146008

Standard Flood Insurance Quote

Standard 30 Day Wait

 8:16:55AM11/21/2013

11/20/2013ECDate:

9.4LowestAdjacentGrade:

0000Elevation Difference:

Elevation Information:

Base Flood Elevation:

10.69Lowest Floor Elevation:

Additional LimitsBasic Limits

Total

Premium

Deductible

Reduce/Increase

Annual 

PremiumRateAmount
Annual 

PremiumRateAmountTotal AmountCoverage

Deductible -Contents

Deductible -Building

Contents

Building

 100,000

 250,000

 1,000 

 1,000 

 25,000

 60,000

 1.11

 1.78

 278.00

 1,068.00

 75,000

 190,000

 0.12

 0.13

 90.00

 247.00

 0.00

 0.00

 368.00

 1,315.00

 1,683.00 Annual Subtotal

 4.00ICC Premium

 1,687.00 Subtotal

 337.00CRS Disc 

 0.00Probation Surcharge

 44.00Federal Policy Fee

 1,462.00Total Premium Amount

Highest Adjacent Grade: 10

Name:

Flood Zone: A13

PLEASE NOTE:  The policy rating premium and effective date of coverage are subject to change based on our underwriting review of  

the application and all supporting documents received by the company as well as the timeliness of the premium received.

Processed By:

e-Ins.net Flood Insurance Processing 

P.O. Box 33018

St. Petersburg, FL 33733-8018

866-511-0793

FloodUnderwriting@e-Ins.net

417434 - Tropical Bay Insurance

389 Commercial Ct., Ste. C

Venice, FL 34292

(941) 244-2683

billbay@tropicalbay.net

JOHN AUGUST

627 OWL WAY

SARASOTA, FL 34236-1909

Rating Information:

A13Flood Zone:

Community #:

Name: Sarasota, City Of

Single Family

Built on Slab at Ground Level

One Floor

Main House/Building

Walled and Roofed, and Not Over Water

Principal Residence: Yes

Construction Date: 01/01/1977

Grandfathered: No

Replacement Cost: $300,000

Building Description:

Current Information:

125150 - 0009 - B

11

Firm Type: POST

Contents Information:

Policy Type: Dwelling Policy (DP) New Business

Property Address:

Reserve Fund Assesment  68.00

BILL
Oval




