Processed By: e-Ins.net Flood Insurance Processing P.O. Box 33018 St. Petersburg, FL 33733-8018 866-511-0793 FloodUnderwriting@e-Ins.net



FloodUnderwr	iting@e-Ins.net						Stand	iaru Floou Ilisurai	
						E ffective D Isiness	Pate: 12	2/21/2013	
Named Ins JOHN AUG Property A 627 OWL V SARASOT	GUST .ddress:			Agent Information: 417434 - Tropical Bay Insurance 389 Commercial Ct., Ste. C Venice, FL 34292 (941) 244-2683 billbay@tropicalbay.net					
			Prop	erty and Build	ing Information	1			
Current In Flood Zone Community Name: Building D Single Fam Built on Sla One Floor Main House Walled and Principal R Constructio Grandfathe Replacement		Rating Information:Flood Zone:A13Community #:125150 - 0009 - BName:Sarasota, City OfFirm Type:POSTElevation Information:Base Flood Elevation:11Lowest Floor Elevation:10.69Highest Adjacent Grade:10Elevation Difference:0000LowestAdjacentGrade:9.4ECDate:11/20/2013							
Lowest floor Only Above Ground Level Basic Limits						Additional Limits			
Coverage	Total Amount	Amount	Rate	Annual Premium	Amount	Rate	Annual Premium	Deductible Reduce/Increase	Total Premium
Building	250,000	60,000	1.78	1,068.00	190,000	0.13	247.00	0.00	1,315.00
Contents	100,000	25,000	1.11	278.00	75,000	0.12	90.00	0.00	368.00
eductible -	Building	1,000		'		Annual	Subtotal		1,683.0
Deductible -Contents 1,000						ICC Premium 4.00			
							serve Fund As	sesment	68.00
						Subtota			1,687.00
							S Disc		337.0
						Probation Surcharge 0.00			
						Fee	leral Policy Fe	e	44.0
						T (1 P	• •		1 4/2 2
						Total Pi	emium Amou	nt	1,462.0

REQUESTED COVERAGES (ONE BUILDING PER POLICY -BLANKET COVERAGES NOT PERMITTED

PLEASE NOTE: The policy rating premium and effective date of coverage are subject to change based on our underwriting review of the application and all supporting documents received by the company as well as the timeliness of the premium received.